W=RLD

KITCHEN

student »

ariffoo22

MORNING BREAK

Bacon baguette
Sausage baguette
Toast & spread
Toasted sandwich

CHEF’S SPECIALS

Homemade soup & roll

Chef’s special & pudding
Traditional dish served with fresh
vegetables & pudding

Chef’s meat free special & pudding
Rice n Spice

Dishes from around the world
including Indian, Chinese & Mexican
Jacket Potato, filling & side salad
Chicken Wrap

Panini

PIZZA N PASTA

Cheese & tomato pizza slice
Pasta pot with selection of sauces
Pasta pot with sauce & cheese

All items subject to availability
September 2022.

North Tyneside Council Catering Services

2.18
2.18
0.38
1.48

1.76
2.40

2.40
2.40

2.40
2.40
1.86

1.44
2.40
2.72

WORLD DELI

Deli sandwich made to order at deli bar

Deli sandwich

Go large deli sandwich

Pre-packed sandwich (Easy Peasy)
Pre-packed sandwich (Classic)
Pasta salad pot

Fully loaded salad box

SOMETHING SWEET

Fruit pudding & custard
Muffin

Cookie

Homemade traybake
Fresh fruit pot

Yoghurt

Fresh fruit

Semi skimmed milk 250ml
Still water 250ml

Radnor fruits 330ml

Suso can 250ml

1.92
2.72
1.38
1.81
1.92
2.72

1.17
1.07
0.85
0.85
1.81
0.72
0.59

0.53
0.64
0.69
1.01



