



## tariff2022

	WORLD DELI	
2.18	Deli sandwich made to order at deli bar	
2.18	Deli sandwich	1.92
0.38	Go large deli sandwich	2.72
1.48	Pre-packed sandwich (Easy Peasy)	1.38
	Pre-packed sandwich (Classic)	1.81
	Pasta salad pot	1.92
1.76	Fully loaded salad box	2.72
2.40		
	SOMETHING SWEET	
	Fruit pudding & custard	1.17
2.40	Muffin	1.07
2.40	Cookie	0.85
	Homemade traybake	0.85
	Fresh fruit pot	1.81
2.40	Yoghurt	0.72
2.40	Fresh fruit	0.59
1.86		
	DRINKS	
	Semi skimmed milk 250ml	0.53
1.44	Still water 250ml	0.64
2.40	Radnor fruits 330ml	0.69
2.72	Suso can 250ml	1.01
	2.18 0.38 1.48 1.76 2.40 2.40 2.40 1.86	2.18 Deli sandwich made to order at deli l 2.18 Deli sandwich 0.38 Go large deli sandwich 1.48 Pre-packed sandwich (Easy Peasy) Pre-packed sandwich (Classic) Pasta salad pot 1.76 Fully loaded salad box 2.40  SOMETHING SWEET Fruit pudding & custard 2.40 Muffin 2.40 Cookie Homemade traybake Fresh fruit pot 2.40 Yoghurt 2.40 Fresh fruit 1.86  DRINKS Semi skimmed milk 250ml 1.44 Still water 250ml 2.40 Radnor fruits 330ml

All items subject to availability September 2022.

North Tyneside Council Catering Services

